Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Long - (923659) - Kent Weald Swim Squad - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

59.35
1:00.82
1:01.05
1:03.17
1:04.13
1:05.71
1:06.01
1:06.22
1:06.59
1:06.85
1:07.09
1:09.06
1:09.19
1:09.50
1:09.66
1:10.38
1:10.47
1:11.20
1:11.58
1:12.46
1:12.48
1:15.62
1:16.40
1:16.68
1:18.61

1:30.49
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Date

14/11/21
14/11/21
16/10/21
05/01/20
16/06/21
06/07/19
27/04/19
02/11/19
16/12/18
06/01/19
15/07/19
07/10/17
17/02/18
06/04/19
11/10/17
07/07/18
07/10/17
03/12/16
08/07/17
20/11/16
01/05/16
09/07/16
11/07/15
27/09/15
11/10/14
06/10/13

Meet

Medway Championships 2021

Medway Championships 2021

Gravesend & Northfleet SC Club Championships 2021

Kent Weald 2nd Last Chance County Qualifier
Gravesend & Northfleet

Beachfield 5th Beachfield Summer Open
Medway ASA Championships 2019

DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2019

TYR Festive Qualifier

Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier
GNSC Club Championships

Medway ASA Championships 2017

Medway ASA Championships 2018

22e meeting international de la vallee de I'Aa
Gravesend & Northfleet Club Champs

4th Beachfield Summer Open

Medway ASA Championships 2017
Gravesend & Nothfleet Open Meet 2016

3rd Beachfield Summer Open

Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016
Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open
Beachfield Swimming Squad Summer Open
GNSC 2015 Club Championships
Gravesend & Northfleet Club Championships

Gravesend & Northfleet Club Championships

Venue
Gillingham
Gillingham
Cygnets LC
Gillingham
Cygnets
Gillingham
Maidstone
Bexleyheath
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Cygnets
Maidstone
Gillingham
Lumbres, France
Strood
Gillingham
Maidstone
Gillingham
Gillingham
Maidstone
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham

Gillingham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Gravesend 3
Gravesend 3
Gravesend 4
Gravesend 3
Gravesend 0
Gravesend 3
Gravesend 3
Gravesend 3
Gravesend 3
Gravesend 3
Gravesend 4
Gravesend 4
Gravesend 3
Gravesend 3
Gravesend 4
Gravesend 3
Gravesend 4
Gravesend 3
Gravesend 3
Gravesend 3
Gravesend 3

3

3
Gravesend 4

4
Gravesend 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.82
59.35
1:01.05
1:04.13
1:03.17
1:06.22
1:07.09
1:05.71
1:06.01
1:09.50
1:06.85
1:06.59
1:10.38
1:09.19
1:09.66
1:10.47
1:09.06
1:11.58
1:11.20
1:12.46
1:15.62
1:12.48
1:16.68
1:16.40
1:18.61
1:30.49
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Date

14/11/21
14/11/21
16/10/21
16/06/21
05/01/20
02/11/19
15/07/19
06/07/19
27/04/19
06/04/19
06/01/19
16/12/18
07/07/18
17/02/18
1110117
07/10/17
07/10/17
08/07/17
03/12/16
20/11/16
09/07/16
01/05/16
27/09/15
11/07/15
11/10/14
06/10/13

Meet

Medway Championships 2021

Medway Championships 2021

Gravesend & Northfleet SC Club Championships 2021

Gravesend & Northfleet

Kent Weald 2nd Last Chance County Qualifier
DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2019

GNSC Club Championships

Beachfield 5th Beachfield Summer Open
Medway ASA Championships 2019

22e meeting international de la vallee de I'Aa
Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier
TYR Festive Qualifier

4th Beachfield Summer Open

Medway ASA Championships 2018
Gravesend & Northfleet Club Champs
Medway ASA Championships 2017

Medway ASA Championships 2017

3rd Beachfield Summer Open

Gravesend & Nothfleet Open Meet 2016
Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016
Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open
Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

GNSC 2015 Club Championships

Beachfield Swimming Squad Summer Open
Gravesend & Northfleet Club Championships

Gravesend & Northfleet Club Championships

Venue
Gillingham
Gillingham
Cygnets LC
Cygnets
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Cygnets
Gillingham
Maidstone
Lumbres, France
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Gillingham
Strood
Maidstone
Maidstone
Gillingham
Gillingham
Maidstone
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham

Gillingham
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Club Swam Under Level

Gravesend 3
Gravesend 3
Gravesend 4
Gravesend 0
Gravesend 3
Gravesend 3
Gravesend 4
Gravesend 3
Gravesend 3
Gravesend 3
Gravesend 3
Gravesend 3
Gravesend 3
Gravesend 3
Gravesend 4
Gravesend 4
Gravesend 4
Gravesend 3
Gravesend 3
Gravesend 3

3
Gravesend 3
Gravesend 4

3

4
Gravesend 4
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